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ESCADA TRADICIONAL

Escada para uso residencial
com carga maxima de 100kg

(81) 3155-0990
(81)9.9998-5573
contato@dfibra.com.br
www.dfibra.com.br

medida:
APOIO DA ESCADA

580

| 200

‘98

530

A

2 degraus

250

250

250

medida:
CENTRO DO DEGRAU

495

490

medidas em milimetro



